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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
3.798 of 3.798SPRINGFIELD - V106-1418

Total Mileage:   3.798 miTotal Mileage:   3.798 mi

016-2   6 - Rural - Minor Arterial                             3.283 
0151    7 - Rural - Major Collector                            0.515 

DRAFT
Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Unit with questions or concerns.

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 3.798

Culvert 2: 
Culvert - 1957
Structure No. 300162000214181
Length: 18'
Under Clearance: 5.0'
Facility Carried: VT106
Bridge Type: RC ARCH BOX
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 3: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1958
Structure No. 200016000314182
Length: 222'
Width: 50.0'
Facility Carried: VT 00106 ML
Bridge Type: 3 SPAN ROLLED BEAM
Features Intersected: BLACK RIVER
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Culvert 4: 
Culvert - 1958
Structure No. 300162000414181
Length: 13'
Under Clearance: 14.0'
Facility Carried: VT106
Bridge Type: MULTI PLATE PIPE
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Culvert 5: 
Culvert - 1960
Structure No. 300151000514181
Length: 12'
Under Clearance: 6.0'
Facility Carried: VT106
Bridge Type: RC BOX
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance: State

1 in = 2,000 feet

Historic Projects Road WidthsFunctional Class

Crash Locations

AADT

Speed Zones

Curves

Grades Traffic Counters

Maintenance Garage

Traffic Counters

Functional Class

Crash Locations

AADT Counts

Speed Zone

2009
2008

2010
2011
2012

2009
2008

2010
2011
2012

Travellane
Roadway

Base
Subbase

Lane Count

(ft) (count)

(counter ID)

222222222333333333789:;6=>?
ETE mileage: 
0.0 to 3.798

ROUTETOWNDISTRICT

!(0 !(1 !(2 !(3

77 7 77 7 7 7777 777 7777 77 7 7

7 77 7 7777 77 777 7777 7 7 77777 77

7ú7ú 7ú 7ú

uu u u

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.
.

.

WE
AT

HE
RS

FIE
LD

SP
RI

NG
FIE

LD

RE
SE

RV
OI

R 
RD

 (T
H-

9)

OR
CH

AR
D 

LN
 (T

H-
77

4)

PIP
ER

 R
D 

(T
H-

75
2)

MI
LL

 R
D 

(T
H-

74
0)

CA
RL

EY
 R

D 
(T

H-
77

2)

LO
CK

W
OO

D A
V (

TH
-75

8)

SC
HO

OL
, N

S 
(T

H-
72

4)

RO
UT

E 1
06

 (V
T-1

06
)

17
71

5

30
7

RE
SE

RV
OI

R 
RD

 FO
RK

 (T
H-

9)

RO
UT

E 1
06

 (V
T-1

06
)

MA
PL

E 
ST

 (T
H-

73
8)

10
16

4

49
61

19
62

2

12
75

5

17
33

6

88
69

19
31

19
19

2

16
12

5

12
21

2

18
5

70
49

17
64

0

20
05

5

13
74

7

10
01

9

47
63

16
97

9

MA
IN

 ST
, N

S (
TH

-78
9)

0 f
t

15
03

0

19
35

2

72
09

12
61

6

MA
PL

E 
ST

 (T
H-

73
8)

RO
UT

E 1
06

 (V
T-1

06
)

RO
UT

E 1
1 W

 FO
RK

 (T
H-

1)

MI
LL

 R
D 

(T
H-

74
0)

RO
UT

E 1
0 (

VT
-10

)

(TH
-72

0)

SC
HO

OL
, N

S 
(T

H-
72

4)

CO
UN

TY
 R

D 
(T

H-
71

8)

!(03!(02 !(04

!(05

Black
River

UR
BA

N 
CO

MP
AC

T
OF

 N
O.

SP
RI

NG
FIE

LD

UR
BA

N 
CO

MP
AC

T O
F

SP
RI

NG
FIE

LD

UR
BA

N 
CO

MP
AC

T
OF

 N
O.

SP
RI

NG
FIE

LD

UR
BA

N
CO

MP
AC

T O
F

SP
RI

NG
FIE

LD

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

18" 18" Gravel18"22"

2

21 2021 2220 30202025 2021 222026 22 20

8' Paved Shoulder Rt.

343338 4136 3535 37 3634 32 32 3437 3232 3432 3436 2436

5 2
646 4

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

u

1935: ST 123-L 1933: FAP 123-B

1957: F 123(10) 1958: F 123(11)

1987: Unknown

1962: Unknown

1960: Army Eng Project

1979: Unknown

1969: Unknown

1931: ST

1958: F 123(6)1957: F 123(9)

1977: F 016-2(7)

2006: STP 2405(1)S

District 2 - Chester Garage
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